
Spring Holiday Activities at
PCYC Marricville!
COST: $60 per day

AGES: 5-12 years 

TIME: 9am-3pm
EXTENDED HOURS: 3-5pm for $25 

BOOK NOW

What to bring: Water bottle, recess, lunch, enclosed shoes and
comfortable clothes!

Mon Sep 25 Basketball, Volleyball & Dodgeball

Tue Sep 26 Mini-Olympics & Healthy Heart Day | Cartoon Creations (9-11am) $25

Wed Sep 27 Laser Tag, Futsal & Basketball

Thur Sep 28 Skating, Basketball & Dodgeball | Paint It (9-11am) $25

Fri Sep 29 Inflatable Obstacle Course, Volleyball & Futsal

Mon Oct 2 Public Holiday - Closed

Tues Oct 3 Jersey Day, Futsal & Basketball | Origami Design (9-11am) $25

Wed Oct 4 Laser Tag, Dodgeball & Volleyball

Thur Oct 5 Skating, Basketball & Multi-sport | Chalk Magic (9-11am) $25

Fri Oct 6 Inflatable Obstacle Course, Volleyball & Basketball

ADDITONAL INFO: Please note that we are accepting Active Kids Vouchers for the full day program
and Creative Kids Vouchers for our Creative Workshops.
For more information, please contact us on 02 9559 7722 or marrickville@pcycnsw.org.au


